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SV 9677.610 - Busbar connector

For connecting busbars from 40 x 10 to 120 x 10 mm, no drilling required.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Length

For busbar dimensions (mm) /
Required quantity per busbar

Note

To fit busbars

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9677.610

For connecting rectangular busbars, no drilling required.

E-Cu
Tin-plated
40 mm

40x10/1
80x10/2
100x10/1

If using @ 100 x 10 mm busbar, one 9677.610 and one 9677.620 are

required

40x 10
80x10
100x 10

Length: 40 mm
1 pc(s).

0.44

0.5

0.407

74071000
4028177705388
EC000713

27400606



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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