



SV 9677.610 - Busbar connector

For connecting busbars from 40 x 10 to 120 x 10 mm, no drilling required.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.610
Product description	For connecting rectangular busbars, no drilling required.
Material	E-Cu
Surface finish	Tin-plated
Length	40 mm
For busbar dimensions (mm) /	40 x 10 / 1
Required quantity per busbar	80 x 10 / 2
	100 x 10 / 1
Note	If using a 100 x 10 mm busbar, one 9677.610 and one 9677.620 are required
To fit busbars	40 x 10 80 x 10 100 x 10
Dimensions	Length: 40 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.44
Gross weight	0.5
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.407
Customs tariff number	74071000
EAN	4028177705388
ETIM 9	EC000713
ECLASS 8.0	27400606

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK